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* Age is between 18 - 59 years for Occupation

27.1% Have occupation

 

Country of Origin Total
 

South Sudan
Sudan

228,433
86

Occupation

Farmers (crop and vegetable)

Housekeepers (including hou…

Farming and forestry advisers

Housekeeping and restaurant…

Teaching Professionals

7792

5252

1783

772

722

Specific Needs

Child at risk

Woman at risk

Unaccompanied or separated …

Older person at risk

Single parent

Disability

Serious medical condition

5070

4633

4291

3624

2983

1778

1374

Age & Gender Breakdown
10 %

15 %

9 %

17 %

2 %

10 %

15 %

9 %

12 %

1 %

0-4

5-11

12-17

18-59

60+

45,349

- Top 7 

Youth 15-24

20 %
5,329

Elderly

2 %

14,017 6,360

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

Women and Children

87 %
Women

53 %

New Registration by Month
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New Registration Birth

Uganda  - Refugee Statistics August 2019 - Bidibidi

Total Asylum-Seekers
4

Total Population

228,519
Total Households

43,264

199,180 120,206

Total Refugees
228,515

Creation date: 01-September-2019

* - Top 5

- Top 6

Zones
Level3 HHs

 
Individuals

Zone 3
Zone 5
Zone 2
Zone 1
Zone 4

11,489
9,715
8,434
7,504
6,118

53,760
49,493
49,780
43,469
31,997


